Species

Black Crappie
Blue Catfish
Bluegill

Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Fallfish

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Other Sunfish
Rainbow Trout
Redear Sunfish
Rock Bass
Sauger

Saugeye
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Walleye

White Bass
White Crappie
White Perch
Yellow Perch

Size

21b, 13 oz

69 Ib, 0 oz
1lb,3 0z
101b, 2 0z
41b, 8 0z: 22"

81b, 12 oz: 28.50"

22 1b, 0 0z

41b, 5 0z: 25.50"
14 |b, 9 oz: 31"
11b, 8 0z

29 1b, 5 oz

14 1b, 8 oz

No Entry

91b, 7 oz

91b, 2 0z

No Entry

No Entry

2 1b, 2 0z: 13.50"
10 Ib, 3 0z: 27"
21b, 4 0z: 12.50"
11lb, 8 0z: 13"
No Entry

No Entry

51b, 0 0z: 20.50"
27 Ib, 8 0z: 39"
No Entry

21b,4 0z

31b, 00z
11lb,50z:13"
11b, 3 0z: 13.50"

Angler's Name

Jeffrey Long
Alan Gulash
Larry Phelps
Roger Johnson, Jr.
Steven Saunders
Steven Saunders
Donald White
Phillip Perdue
John Harmon
David Legg

Dale Sturdifen
Andrew Schutt

John Harmon
Patrick Veltman

Gary Poole
John Wilson
Donell Grant
Gary Clark

Nick Secrist
Christopher Bolt

Stephen Miklandric
Todd Meadows
Larry Smith

Joseph Balsinger

Home

Greensboro, NC
Chesterfield, VA
Suffolk, VA

Glen Allen, VA
Harrisonburg, VA
Harrisonburg, VA
Annandale, VA
Warm Springs, VA
Radford, VA
Covington, VA
Clarksville, VA
Meherrin, VA

Radford, VA
Midlothian, VA

North Dinwiddie, VA
Natural Bridge, VA
Smithfield, VA
Waynesboro, VA

Bridgewater, VA
Roanoke, VA

Chesterfield, VA
Henderson, VA
Roanoke, VA
Aylett, VA

April Anglers of the Month, 2020

Body of Water

Buggs Island Lake
James River
Nottoway River
Private Pond
Cripple Creek
Cripple Creek
Potomac River
Douthat Lake
Claytor Lake
Jackson River
Buggs Island Lake
Buggs Island Lake

Claytor Lake
Chesterfield Reservoir

Nottoway River
Jennings Creek
Lake Prince

Nottoway River

James River
Smith Mountain Lake

Staunton River
Buggs Island Lake
Smith Mountain Lake
Chickahominy Lake

Date

4/6/2020

4/4/2020
4/19/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/25/2020
4/25/2020

4/5/2020
4/22/2020
4/23/2020
4/24/2020

4/29/2020
4/1/2020

4/25/2020
4/23/2020
4/1/2020
4/4/2020

4/24/2020
4/7/2020

4/10/2020
4/22/2020
4/12/2020
4/29/2020



